

# The Bechtler House & Mint Site Donation Form

Please complete the donation form below and drop it in one of the donation boxes at The Bechtler House or return it to: The Tourism Asset Foundation 130 West 6<sup>th</sup> Street, Rutherfordton, NC 28139

## **Donor Information**

First Name:	Last Name	:	
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Preferred Phone:	Email:		
For Institutions: Name:	Tax ID Number:		

Note: 10% or less of all donations are used to cover administration and operating expenses.

#### Type of Donation

Please check the type of donation you are making and fill out any further needed information.

Giving Funds to The Bechtler Fund (supports preservation and interpretation of the Bechtler House and Mint Site)

Giving Funds to The General TAF Fund (used to preserve tourism assets in Rutherford County)

### **Donation Amount**

Amount:

If giving a donation of \$200 or more and you would like to reserve a spot on the Gold Mile with a commemorative coin, please fill in the following information for engraving.

Select which option you would like engraved (see sample). Please print clearly. Each personalized engraving is limited to 60 characters, including spaces and dedication line.



In honor of	In memory of	Dedicated to	Dedicated by	No dedication just name

Mail form and payment to: Tourism Asset Foundation, The Bechtler House, 130 W. 6<sup>th</sup> St., Rutherfordton, NC 28139

#### Gift by Credit Card:

Name on Card: First Name:	Last Name:
Card Used: Uisa D Mastercard Account #:	
3 Digit Security Code: Expiration Date (mm/yy):	

The Bechtler House at 130 West 6th Street • Rutherfordton, NC 28139 • T: 828-286-9977/ info@VisitNCGold.com